
 
 

46th Brisbane Boys’ Brigade 
Emmanuel Uniting Church 

0431 288 758 (Captain - Noel) 

Term 1 2020 
Date Activity Venue Uniform 

Feb 5 Wednesday Sign On Night 6:30pm Emmanuel Uniting Church no 
Feb 12 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes  
Feb 20 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
Feb 21 Friday Battalion Swimming 

Competition 
7pm Brisbane Boys College 
Toowong 

Company 
t-shirt  

Feb 26 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes  
Feb 29 Saturday Company canoe activity 2pm TBC No 
Mar 4 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes  
Mar 7-8 Weekend Seniors-Boys’ Leadership Training  Glengarry Education Centre  no 
Mar 11 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes  
Mar 15 Sunday Enrolment Church Parade 9:30am Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 

40th Anniversary of commencement of 46th Brisbane Company 
Mar 18 Wednesday Company Night    Emmanuel Uniting Church yes  
Mar 20-22 Weekend Company Camp Glengarry Education Centre n/a 
Mar 25 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church no  
Mar 28-29 Weekend Omegas Drill Training and 

Assessment Weekend 
Geebung Special School yes 

Apr 1 Wednesday Break Up Night  Emmanuel Uniting Church no 
Easter Services at Emmanuel 

 

Term 2 2020 
Date Activity Venue Uniform 

Apr 22 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
Apr 25 Saturday ANZAC Day Marches 6am Gaythorne RSL 

10am Brisbane City  
            Junior and Seniors 

yes  

Apr 29 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
May 2 Saturday Company Canoe Activity 2pm TBC no 
May 6 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes  
May 13 Wednesday Special Mother’s Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
May 16 Saturday BB Knowledge Interview - omegas 9am 13th Brisbane Keperra yes 
May 20 Wednesday No Company Night   
May 22 Friday Battalion Night – All sections 

6pm 
1st Brisbane   
Ithaca Presbyterian Red Hill 

yes 

May 27 Wednesday South Moreton Battalion Figure 
Marching and Drill competitions 
6:30pm-8:30pm 

New Heart Church 
199 Rochedale Road Rochedale 

yes  

Jun 3 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
Jun 8 Monday Battalion Night – All sections 

6:30pm 
13th Brisbane 
Keperra Baptist Church Keperra 

yes 

Jun 10 Wednesday No Company Night   
Jun 14 Sunday Church Parade 9:30am Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
Jun 17 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
Jun 21 Sunday Leadership 2020 Stage 2&3 

participants meeting 
3rd Pine Rivers 
South Pine Community Church 

no 

Jun 24 Wednesday Company Night Term 2 Break Up TBA no 
Jun 30 – Jul 3 Day Camp Samford no 
July 6-14 week Leadership 20 Omegas Camp Somerset n/a 



 
 

46th Brisbane Boys’ Brigade 
Emmanuel Uniting Church 

0431 288 758 (Captain - Noel) 

 
Term 3 2020 

Date Activity Venue Uniform 
Jul 15 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
Jul 22 Wednesday Battalion Night – All sections Emmanuel Uniting Church yes  
Jul 25 Saturday  Leaders Drill Training Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
July 29 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes  
Aug 1 Saturday State Soap Box Derby Silky Oak Picnic Area Mt Coot-tha no 
Aug 2 Sunday Leadership Reunion Venue TBA no 
Aug 5 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
Aug 8-9 weekend Seniors Fishing Camp Bribie Island n/a 
Aug 12 Wednesday EKKA Public Holiday No Brigade tonight  
Aug 19 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes  
Aug 26 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes  
Aug 29 Saturday State Event - Great Canoe Race Brisbane River no 
Sept 2 Wednesday Special F.U.D.G.E. Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
Sept 9 Wednesday NO Company Night   
Sept 11 Friday Battalion Night – All Sections 

7pm 
 

26 Brisbane  
Moore Park Baptist Church 
Indooroopilly 

yes 

Sept 16 Wednesday Company Night – Term 3 Break Up 6:30pm Kmart Arana Hills yes 

 
Term 4 2020 

Date Activity Venue Uniform 
Oct 7 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
Oct 14 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes  
Oct 16-18 Weekend State Juniors Camp TBC n/a 
Oct 21 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
Oct 24 Sunday Company canoe activity 2pm TBC No 
Oct 28 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
Nov 4 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes  
Nov 6-7 weekend Queen’s Badge presentations  

and Dinner 
Government House 
Bracken Ridge Baptist Church  

Yes 

Nov 11 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes  
Nov 18 Wednesday Company Night Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
Nov 25 Wednesday Awards Night  Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
Nov 29 Sunday Church Parade 9:30am Emmanuel Uniting Church yes 
Dec 2 Wednesday Company Night – Term 4 Break up TBA no 
Dec 4-6 weekend Canoe adventure weekend Seniors Noosa River – Harry’s Hut n/a 

 


